
LBJ HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER  
2020 SCHEDULE 

 
V = Varsity | JV A = Junior Varsity A | JV B = Junior Varsity B 

 

Date Time Opponent  Location 

Fri, Jan 24 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

McCallum Noack #1 

Wed, Jan 29 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Northeast Nelson Field 

Sat, Feb. 1 
JV A: 9:00am 
V: 10:45am 
JV B: 12:30pm 

Travis Nelson Field 

Tue, Feb. 4 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 

Sat, Feb 8 
JV A: 9:00am 
V: 10:45am 
JV B: 12:30pm 

Juan Navarro Noack #1 

Tue, Feb 11 
JV B: 4:45pm 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Crockett Noack #1 

Fri, Feb 14 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Lockhart Lockhart 

Wed, Feb. 19 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

McCallum House Park 

Sat, Feb 22 
JV1: 9:00am 
V: 10:45am 

Northeast Nelson Field 

Tue, Feb 25 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Travis House Park 

Fri, Feb 28 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Dripping Springs Noack #1 

Mon, Mar 2 
JV B: 4:45pm 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Juan Navarro Nelson Field 

Fri, Mar 6 
JV B: 4:45pm 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Crockett House Park 

Wed, Mar 11 
JV A: 6:00pm 
V: 7:45pm 

Lockhart Nelson Field 

Varsity Playoffs 
if qualify 

TBD TBD TBD 

 
Schedule online: https://ladyjagssoccer.weebly.com/schedules.html 
Field addresses (on back) and Google Maps: https://ladyjagssoccer.weebly.com/fields-and-maps.html 
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/House+Park/@30.2787637,-97.7521688,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8644b57254633625:0x89ad3e885bfe9f3e!8m2!3d30.2787591!4d-97.7499801
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Noack+Sports+Complex/@30.3181366,-97.6579786,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8644c9cd14180b6f:0x5bd5bfb8114a070c!8m2!3d30.318132!4d-97.6557899
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nelson+Field/@30.3236127,-97.6900983,633m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8644c9f2a3cda6a1:0xa66537ec50ee91f0!8m2!3d30.3236081!4d-97.6879096
https://www.google.com/maps/place/House+Park/@30.2787637,-97.7521688,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8644b57254633625:0x89ad3e885bfe9f3e!8m2!3d30.2787591!4d-97.7499801
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nelson+Field/@30.3236127,-97.6900983,633m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8644c9f2a3cda6a1:0xa66537ec50ee91f0!8m2!3d30.3236081!4d-97.6879096
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FIELD ADDRESSES: 
 
BURGER STADIUM & ANNEX 
3200 Jones Road, Sunset Valley, TX 
 
DRIPPING SPRING HIGH SCHOOL 
940 US-290, Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
 
HOUSE PARK 
1301 1/2 Shoal Creek, Austin, TX 78701 
 
NELSON FIELD 
7400 Berkman Drive, Austin, TX 78752 
 
NOACK SPORTS COMPLEX 
5300 Crainway Drive, Austin, TX 78724 
 
LOCKHART HIGH SCHOOL 
906 Center St, Lockhart, TX 78644 

 


